Liquid
Nitrogen (LN2)
Cryoablation
System
Generate ultra-cold
temperatures quickly to
create large lethal zones for
maximum efficacy in tumor

**Cryoprobes, introducers, and temperature sensors are single-use items.
***LN2 is supplied, obtained, and refilled by local suppliers according to your regions regulations.
Ordering information
Product
name
Part
number Description Shaft
 length
Tip
shape
Cool zone center
from needle tip
Cryoprobes
FAP7100000 3.4 mm / 10G /
Spheric 127 mm Trocar 12mm
FAP7200000 3.4 mm / 10G /
Elliptic 140mm Trocar 20 mm
FAP7410000 3.4 mm / 10G /
Elliptic 185 mm Trocar 20 mm
FAP7600000 2.4 mm / 13G /
Spheric 124 mm Trocar 10 mm
FAP7800000 2.4 mm / 13G /
Elliptic 134 mm Trocar 14.5 mm
Product
name
Part